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Description

199001030000
00490

01/03/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

272 564 Other:BOOK
NO 256, PAGE
633

199001050000
04030

01/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 15

199001150000
14870

01/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

274 306

199001190000
20390

01/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

275 194 Other:BOOK
NO 264, PAGE
264

199001220000
22480

01/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

275 501

199002090000
39900

02/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 405

199001290000
28720

01/29/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

276 368

199002050000
35010

02/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

277 484

199002050000
35370

02/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

277 485 Other:BOOK
NO 262, PAGE
277

199002160000
47810

02/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

279 218

199002260000
54170

02/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

280 114

199003050000
60960

03/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INGRAM,
GILBERT D. &
CELI

281 61 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:57
Instr
#:19900305000
061150

199003120000
66790

03/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

282 55 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:249 Pg:892
Instr
#:19890807000
210270

199003120000
66820

03/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

282 61 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:244 Pg:606
Instr
#:19890629000
174320

199003200000
74600

03/20/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

282 890

199003260000
82160

03/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

284 35

199004120001
03780

04/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

286 939



199004030000
92280

04/03/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MAY,
MICHAEL D.

285 272

199004160001
06020

04/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

287 243

199004160001
06100

04/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

287 217

199004160001
06040

04/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

287 241

199004190001
11100

04/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

287 818

199004060000
98980

04/06/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

286 297

199004230001
14680

04/23/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

288 221

199004230001
14770

04/23/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

288 161 Other:BOOK
NO 254, PAGE
298

199004270001
19220

04/27/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

288 902

199004300001
20380

04/30/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

289 85

199005040001
26030

05/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

289 801

199012260003
64180

12/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KRUG, JOHN
D. & KAREN L.

323 551 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
237, PAGE 324

199001050000
03530

01/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 16


