Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Par	ty Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 1	1990; Na	ame= 1ST l	JNION MO	RTGAGE C	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001030000 00490	01/03/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	272	564				Other:BOOK NO 256, PAGE 633
199001050000 04030	01/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	273	15				
199001150000 14870	01/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	274	306				
199001190000 20390	01/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	275	194				Other:BOOK NO 264, PAGE 264
199001220000 22480	01/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	275	501				
199002090000 39900	02/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	405				
199001290000 28720	01/29/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	276	368				
199002050000 35010	02/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	277	484				
199002050000 35370	02/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	277	485				Other:BOOK NO 262, PAGE 277
199002160000 47810	02/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	279	218				
199002260000 54170	02/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	280	114				
199003050000 60960	03/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INGRAM, GILBERT D. & CELI	281	61			Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:57 Instr #:19900305000 061150	
199003120000 66790	03/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	282	55			Bk Type:REAL Bk:249 Pg:892 Instr #:19890807000 210270	
199003120000 66820	03/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	282	61			Bk Type:REAL Bk:244 Pg:606 Instr #:19890629000 174320	
199003200000 74600	03/20/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	282	890				
199003260000 82160	03/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	284	35				
199004120001 03780	04/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	286	939				

	I	T	I	1	I	T	I	1	
199004030000 92280	04/03/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, MICHAEL D.	285	272		
199004160001 06020	04/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	287	243		
199004160001 06100	04/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	287	217		
199004160001 06040	04/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	287	241		
199004190001 11100	04/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	287	818		
199004060000 98980	04/06/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	286	297		
199004230001 14680	04/23/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	288	221		
199004230001 14770	04/23/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	288	161		Other:BOOK NO 254, PAGE 298
199004270001 19220	04/27/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	288	902		
199004300001 20380	04/30/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	289	85		
199005040001 26030	05/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	289	801		
199012260003 64180	12/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KRUG, JOHN D. & KAREN L.	323	551		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 237, PAGE 324
199001050000 03530	01/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	273	16		